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U-21 Championship
2016/17 26th round, Match #156

Friday, 21.04.2017, 14:00, TC "Dnipro", Dnipro. 5°C. Spectators: 250

«Dnipro» Dnipro

0 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

13 Kucher Danylo
22 Semenov Dmytro
17 Ilin Oleh
15 Supriaha Vladyslav
7 Kostyshyn Denys
8 Budniak Ivan
14 Kyrychuk Volodymyr (C)
21 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
2 Bondar Dmytro
11 Homenko Yaroslav
20 Sukhar Tymofii

Substitutes
1 Ponomarenko Ivan
10 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
16 Bandurin Oleksii
19 Mykhailenko Ivan
3 Taraduda Denys
5 Kulinich Oleksandr

Coach
Poklonskyi Oleksandr

12 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
3 Kuniev Roman
79 Kliuchyk Semen
18 Harkusha Nikita
37 Lutsenko Oleksii
27 Sydorenko Vladyslav
16 Ichanskii Serhii (C)
48 Kosovskyi Serhii
99 Zarichniuk Yevgen
24 Barannik Oleh
7 Udod Mykhailo

Substitutes
71 Vichnyi Yan
32 Mukha Nazarii
36 Taranushych Vadym
15 Alantiev Ihor
77 Oliinyk Vladyslav
20 Kvasnyi Mykola
14 Hasenko Vladyslav

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Klymenko Taras
Assistant 2:
Marchyk Oleksandr
4th Official:
Buiashov Oleh
Referee Observer:
Zubariev Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 26th round, Match #156
Friday, 21.04.2017, 14:00, TC "Dnipro", Dnipro. 5°C. Spectators: 250

«Dnipro» Dnipro 0 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
17 Ilin Oleh 30'

14 Kyrychuk Volodymyr 44'

20 Sukhar Tymofii 51'

17 Ilin Oleh
10 Bieliaiev Oleksandr 54'

56' 27 Sydorenko Vladyslav
36 Taranushych Vadym

8 Budniak Ivan
16 Bandurin Oleksii 63'

66' 7 Udod Mykhailo
32 Mukha Nazarii

68' 37 Lutsenko Oleksii
20 Kvasnyi Mykola

22 Semenov Dmytro 68'

11 Homenko Yaroslav 74'

78' 99 Zarichniuk Yevgen
14 Hasenko Vladyslav

81' 16 Ichanskii Serhii
11 Homenko Yaroslav
19 Mykhailenko Ivan 82'

7 Kostyshyn Denys
5 Kulinich Oleksandr 88'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


